
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Beer 
 

Founders All Day IPA Grand Rapids MI 4.7%  

Blue Point Toasted Lager  

Sand City, Storm Born Belgian Ale   

Schofferhofer Hefeweizen Grapefruit Bier, 3.2%  

Montauk Summer Ale 12 oz 

Cigar City Jai Alai IPA 16 oz, 7.5%   

Bud Light 

 Corona 

Heineken 

Michelob Ultra 

Budweiser 

Weihenstephan Hefe Weissbier 5.4%  

Delerium Belgian Ale 8.5%  

 Radberger German Pilsner 

Ace Pineapple Craft Cider 12 oz, 5%   

 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Martin Ray, Napa Valley, CA 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Raymond, 2017, North Coast, CA 

Pinot Noir, Left Coast Estate, 2016, Willamette Valley, Oregon    

Merlot, Alexander Valley, 2017, CA  

Rioja, Marques de Caceres 2015, Crianza Spain 

Dolcetto d’Alba DOCG, 2018, Poderi, Dogliani, Italy  

Malbec, Domaine Bousquet Riserva, 2018, Mendoza, Argentina  

Sauvignon Blanc, Giesen, 2018, Marlborough, NZ 

Chardonnay, DeLoach, 2016, Russian River CA 

 Sancerre, Patient Cottal, 2018, Loire Valley, France 

Chenin Blanc, 2017 Dry Creek, Clarksburg, CA 

Pinot Grigio, 2018 , Gradis’ Ciutta, Collio Goriziano, Italy 

Riesling, 2018 Reichsgraf Von Kesselstatt, Germany 

12.00  

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

9.00 

Wine, Beer and Cocktails 
 Wines by the Glass 

Sauvignon Blanc, Giesen, Marlborough, NZ    

Chardonnay, Black Stallion Estate, Napa Valley, CA   

Pinot Grigio.. Baron Fini, Valdadige, Italy  

Moscato D’Asti, Saracco, Italy 

Rose, La Vielle Ferme, France 

Riesling, Reichsgraf Von Kesselstatt, Germany 

Prosecco, Pasqua (187)   

 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Irony, California 

Pinot Noir, Joe Dobbes, Oregon  

Merlot.Waterbrook, Columbia Valley, Washington  

Malbec…Soltano, Mendoza, Argentina  

Dolcetto d’Alba, Villa Doria, Alba, Italy  

 

White Wines 

 

Red Wines 

 12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

Tap 

 8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

Cans 

 8.00 

6.50 

6.50 

Red Wines 

 

White Wines 

 36.00 

42.00 

45.00 

32.00 

32.00 

34.00 

46.00 

44.00 

42.00 

36.00 

38.00 

40.00 

36.00 

Salty Whale 
Citadelle Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Slices of Cucumber, Cilantro, Salt. Muddled and shaken, strained into a martini glass 

 
Tito’s Crush 

Fresh Squeezed Oranges and Soda Served in a Highball 
 

Sour Derby 
Old Elk Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup, and Mint Leaves. Muddled and shaken served over ice in a rocks glass 

 
 Ask Your Server About our Blackboard Specials 

 

13.00 

 

13.00 

 

13.00 

 

 

6.00 

6.50 

6.50 

6.00 

6.00 

8.50 

10.00 

8.00 

6.50 

Wines by the Bottle 

Bottles 

Specialty Craft Cocktails 
 


